
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 08.04.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 23552/2025 24.03.2025 MACA/544/2024 I C SAHU 6.00,3*6 
2025-

04-08  

2 23613/2025 24.03.2025 FA/64/1961 R K BARIK 2 DFA 
2025-

04-08  

3 24007/2025 25.03.2025 FA/208/1970 
J R 

MAHARANA 

9.00,3*9 SENT 

TO XEROX  

2025-

04-08  

4 24026/2025 25.03.2025 FAO/421/2018 R P DALAI 34.00,3*34 
2025-

04-08  

5 25535/2025 28.03.2025 WP(C)/15431/2024 D SAMAL 4.00,3*4 
2025-

04-08  

6 25555/2025 28.03.2025 WP(C)/34385/2023 K C PANDA 5.00,3*5 
2025-

04-08  

7 27167/2025 04.04.2025 WP(C)/15885/2023 A T NAYAK 12.00,3*12 
2025-

04-08  

8 27281/2025 04.04.2025 MACA/461/2020 T MISHRA 5.00,3*5 
2025-

04-08  

9 27339/2025 04.04.2025 WA/1572/2022 Y DAS 67.00,3*67 
2025-

04-08  

10 27805/2025 05.04.2025 WP(C)/32223/2020 M DAS 31.00,3*31 
2025-

04-08  

11 27815/2025 05.04.2025 RSA/50/2024 B K SAHOO 6.00,3*6 
2025-

04-08  

12 28207/2025 07.04.2025 WP(C)/7533/2019 B K PATI 3.00,3*3 
2025-

04-08  

13 28429/2025 07.04.2025 WP(C)/11439/2023 N.ROUT 5.00,3*5 
2025-

04-08  

READY CASES 
 

14 27161/2025 04.04.2025 WP(C)/6811/2025 
K 

CHATTERJEE 

4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-08  

15 27319/2025 04.04.2025 WA/1572/2022 P K MISHRA 
67.00,3*67 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

04-08  

16 27646/2025 04.04.2025 MACA/28/2023 
SUVENDU 

BARIK 
4.00,3*4 

2025-

04-08  

17 27834/2025 05.04.2025 MACA/566/2024 K K NATH 
6.00,3*6 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

04-08  

18 27852/2025 05.04.2025 MACA/704/2022 P K MISHRA 
5.00,3*5 SENT 

TO XEROX  

2025-

04-08  

19 28394/2025 07.04.2025 WP(C)/26108/2023 
GOURANGA 

CHARAN 

7.00,3*7 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

04-08  



JENA 

20 28517/2025 08.04.2025 BLAPL/10200/2023 P.K.DASH 
2.00,3*2 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

04-08  

21 28520/2025 08.04.2025 ABLAPL/7030/2024 P. K. DASH 
8.00,8*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-08  

22 28525/2025 08.04.2025 BLAPL/8105/2024 G SAHOO 
5.00, 5*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-08  

23 28528/2025 08.04.2025 BLAPL/11956/2024 B BEHERA 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-08  

24 28529/2025 08.04.2025 WP(C)/3612/2025 J PRADHAN 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-08  

25 28539/2025 08.04.2025 WP(C)/6451/2025 A K KAR 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-08  

26 28629/2025 08.04.2025 ABLAPL/5113/2024 

SATYA 

RANJAN 

PANI 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-08  

27 28728/2025 08.04.2025 WP(C)/8725/2025 
B. N. 

SHADHANGI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-08  

28 28729/2025 08.04.2025 WP(C)/8602/2025 
B. N. 

SHADHANGI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-08  

29 28730/2025 08.04.2025 WP(C)/8600/2025 
B. N. 

SHADHANGI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-08  

30 28731/2025 08.04.2025 WP(C)/8603/2025 
B. N. 

SHADHANGI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-08  

31 28732/2025 08.04.2025 WP(C)/8618/2025 
B. N. 

SHADHANGI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-08  

32 28733/2025 08.04.2025 WP(C)/8622/2025 
B. N. 

SHADHANGI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-08  

33 28734/2025 08.04.2025 WP(C)/8769/2025 
B. N. 

SHADHANGI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-08  

34 28735/2025 08.04.2025 WP(C)/8675/2025 
B. N. 

SHADHANGI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-08  

35 28764/2025 08.04.2025 WP(C)/6388/2025 
MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-08  

36 28767/2025 08.04.2025 WP(C)/1984/2025 
HIMANSHU 

KUMR BHOL 

7.00,3*7 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-08  

37 28769/2025 08.04.2025 ABLAPL/12894/2024 D. BARIK 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-08  

38 28827/2025 08.04.2025 WP(C)/6509/2025 S DAS 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-08  

N I C 

 


